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Multicultural football in the West
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Albanvale: Robert Bruce Reserve, Gould Street, Deer Park (25 E4) z!/�": Juniors, Seniors. 

�����: John Purches 9363 2215; purchy@alphalink.com.au

Albion: Number 1 & 2 ovals, JR Parsons Reserve, Corner Stanford & Wright St, Sunshine (40 J2) 

z!/�": Juniors, Seniors. �����: Jeff Quinsee 0411 985 282; jeffq@comcen.com.au

Altona: Grant Reserve, Sugar Gum Drive, Altona (54 G9) z!/�": Auskick, Seniors. �����: 

Leanne Morgan 9398 2113; leannemorgan@altonavikings.com

Altona Juniors: Grant Reserve, Sugar Gum Drive, Altona (54 G9) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors. 

�����: Cathy Wass 9369 4994; cathywass@optusnet.com.au

Braybrook: Pennell Reserve, Corner Cramwell and Burke Streets, Braybrook (27 B10) z!/�": 

Juniors, Seniors. �����: Michael Bouchard 9509 5030; michael.bouchard@dhs.vic.gov.au

Brunswick Power: Fleming Park, Albert Street, East Brunswick (30 A8) z!/�": Seniors. 

�����: Garry Hansen 0421 800 759; gazaman2@optusnet.com.au

Caroline Springs: Brookside Oval, Caroline Springs Boulevard, Caroline Springs (358 F1) z!/�": 

Juniors. �����: Glenn Sowter 9363 0828; glennsowter@dodo.com.au

Central Altona: Crofts Reserve . Blackshaws Road, North Altona (40 H12) z!/�": Seniors. 

�����: Mark Schrembri 0415 814 374; mark.schembri2@students.vu.edu.au

Coburg District: Cole Reserve, Corner Cumberland and Kent Roads, Pascoe Vale (17 B6) z!/�": 

Seniors. �����: Steve Kennedy 9314 9585; steve.kennedy@colesmyer.com.au

Deer Park: Deer Park Sports Oval, Ballarat Road, Deer Park (25 F8) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, 

Seniors. �����: John McLeod 9311 4654; cjmcl@optusnet.com.au

Flemington Juniors: J.J. Holland Park Reserve, Kensington Road, Kensington (42 J4) z!/�": 

Juniors. �����: Catherine Kemp 9326 0749; chk3032@tpg.com.au

Gladstone Park: Tullamarine Park, Melrose Drive, Tullamarine (5 H10) z!/�": Seniors. �����: 

Stephen Bickerdike 0419 108 019; stephenbickerdike@rhineruhr.com.au

Glen Orden: Heatherdale Oval, Corner Nightingale and Kookaburra Avenues, Werribee (206 B3) 

z!/�": Juniors, Seniors. �����: Wayne Jason 9741 4424; glenorden@optusnet.com.au

Hoppers Crossing: Number 1 and 2 Ovals, Hogans Road, Hoppers Crossing (202 G9) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. �����: Karen Kitchen 9748 7907; the_warriors@optusnet.com.au

Newport Power: Bryan Martin Oval, Market Street, Newport (55 J4) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors. 

�����: David Grubits 0411 659 140; david.grubits@akzonobel.com.au

North Footscray: Walker Oval, Hansen Reserve, Roberts Street, West Footscray (41 G5) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. �����: Raeleene Eldridge 9314 9607; reldridge7@optusnet.com.au

North Sunshine: Dempster Park, Phoenix Street, Sunshine (26 J9) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, 

Seniors. �����: Sheryl Johnstone 0408 466 545

Old Westbourne: Westbourne School Oval, Sayers Road, Truganina (203 D7) z!/�": Auskick, 

Juniors. �����: Mark Aquilina 0421 837 510; mark.aquilina@ge.com

Parkside: Merv Hughes Oval (Henry Turner Reserve, Farnsworth Avenue, Footscray (42 C1) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. �����: James Lee 9369 1118; jwl@tpg.com.au

Point Cook: The Altona Green Primary School, Victoria St, Altona Meadows (208 G4) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors. �����: Steve Ward 0421 611 771; steve.ward@boc.com

Port Melbourne Colts: Woodruff and Williams Ovals, J.J. Murphy Reserve, Corner Williamstown 

Road and Graham Street, Port Melbourne (56 J1) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. �����: Pam 

Snow 0411 964 655; stephensnow1@optusnet.com.au

Seddon: Hammer Reserve, Harris Street, Yarraville (42 C7) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. 

�����: Brian Vella 0418 148 083; bvella@nobles.com.au

Spotswood: Number 1 and 2 Ovals, McLean Reserve, The Avenue, Spotswood, (13 E10) z!/�": 

Juniors, Seniors. �����: Annette Mclaren 0419 734 812; annette.mclaren@bigpond.com.au

St Albans: Errington Reserve, Main Road West, St. Albans.(26 B1) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. 

�����: Peter Trimboli 0402 240 651; westernbulldog@iprimus.com.au

St Bernards: Ovals 1 and 2, St. Bernards College, Beryl Street, West Essendon, (27 K2) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors. �����: Joel Egan 0421 228 755; jegan22@hotmail.com

Sunshine: Kinder Smith Reserve, Lily Street, Braybrook (27 B12) z!/�": Auskick, Juniors, Seniors. 

�����: Michael Payne 9311 2887; www.sunshinekangaroos.com.au

Sunshine Heights: Ainsworth Reserve, Cnr Glengala Road & Vernon Cres, West Sunshine (40 A1) 

z!/�": Juniors, Seniors. �����: Sharyn Grima 0410 305 831; sharyngrima@dodo.com.au

Werribee Centrals: Galvin Park Reserve, Shaws Road, Werribee (205 G4) z!/�": Juniors. 

�����: Michael Barber 0403 733 290; mickbarber@optusnet.com.au

Werribee Juniors: Soldiers Reserve, Corner College and Duncan Roads, Werribee / Price Reserve, 

Beach Road, Werribee South (209 G11) Teams: Auskick, Juniors. ������: Hugh McCuskor 0438 374 

653; mccusker5@optusnet.com.au

West Footscray: Shorten Reserve, Corner Market and Essex Streets, West Footscray (41 J3) z!/�": 

Juniors, Seniors. �����: Rachel Smyth; rachelsmyth@hotmail.com

Western Magpies: Laverton Park, Corner Merton Street and Hall Avenue, Altona Meadows (53 F10) 

z!/�": Juniors, Seniors. �����: Matthew-Paul Fowler 0403 880 463

Williamstown Juniors: Bayside College, Bayview Street, Williamstown (55 K10) z!/�": Juniors. 

�����: Margaret Clarke 9397 8580; margaretclarke@netspace.net.au

Wyndhamvale Falcons: Wyndham Vale Oval, Honour Avenue, Wyndham Vale (205 A8) z!/�": 

Auskick, Seniors. �����: Renee Crawford 0433 511 496; phoenixfm@bigpond.com.au

Wyndhamvale Juniors: Wyndham Vale Oval, Honour Avenue, Wyndham Vale (205 A8) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors. �����: Lisa Caithness 0413 012 376; chippandale@optusnet.com.au

Yarraville: Yarraville Football Ground, Williamstown Road, Yarraville (41 K8) z!/�": Seniors. 

�����: Heather King 0411 210 150; heatherking@iprimus.com.au

Yarraville Juniors: Yarraville Football Ground, Williamstown Road, Yarraville (41 K8) z!/�": 

Auskick, Juniors. �����: Tom Kelly 0408 386 378; tomkelly@molec.com.au


